
Date Opponent Location Time Teams

Saturday, October 28, 2023 Tip Off Tournament Etowah TBD 7G, 7B, 8G, 8B

Thursday-November 2, 2023 Ashville Ashville 4:30pm 8G, 8B

Monday, November 6, 2023 Etowah Etowah 4:00pm 7G, 7B, 8G, 8B

Thursday-November 9, 2023 Gadsden City Gadsden City 4:00pm 7G, 7B, 8G, 8B

Tuesday-November 14, 2023 Oneonta Oneonta 4:30pm 7B, 8G, 8B

Thursday-November 16, 2023 Odenville Springville 4:30pm 7B, 8G, 8B

Friday-November 17, 2023 Pell City Pell City 4:30pm 7B, 8B

Friday-November 17, 2023 Pell City Springville 4:30pm 7G, 8G

Monday, November 21-22, 2023 Jacket Classic Corner TBA 7B, 8B

Friday-December 1, 2023 Oxford Oxford 5:30pm 7B, 8B

Friday-December 1, 2023 Oxford Springville 5:30pm 7G, 8G

Monday-December 4, 2023 Moody Moody 4:30pm 7B, 8G, 8B

Friday-December 8, 2023 Ashville Springville 4:30pm 8G, 8B

Monday-December 11, 2023 Oneonta Springville 4:30pm 7B, 8G, 8B

Tuesday-December 12, 2023 Oxford Springville 5:30pm 7B, 8B

Tuesday-December 12, 2023 Oxford Oxford 5:30pm 7G, 8G

Thursday, December 14, 2023 Etowah Springville 4:00pm 7G, 7B, 8G, 8B

Friday-December 15, 2023 Pell City Pell City 4:30pm 7G, 8G

Friday-December 15, 2023 Pell City Springville 4:30pm 7B, 8B

Monday-December 18, 2023 Fort Payne Fort Payne 4:00pm 7G, 7B, 8G, 8B

Tuesday-December 19, 2023 Moody Springville 4:30pm 7B, 8G, 8B

Thursday-January 4, 2024 Gadsden City Springville 4:00pm 7G, 7B, 8G, 8B

Friday-January 5, 2024 Fort Payne Springville 1:00pm 8B, 8G, 7B, 7G

Thursday-January 11, 2024 Odenville Odenville 4:30pm 7B, 8G, 8B

Monday-Saturday                  

January 15-20, 2024
St. Clair County Tournament Ragland TBA TBA

SMS 2023-2024 Basketball Schedule 


